3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

drop)

ps://zirclut.xyz )

ut.xyz
I SHIBA INU
yz

10 ETH Airdrop at
getether.xyz

t.top

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxc0d5ceb0500a610029e47bbe4b489aed2c75606e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

873.000000000000000000 Claim by link:
ehtenafi.xyz

500.000000000000000000 ZRC Claim by 1link:
zirclut.xyz

50.000000000000000000 ZRC
0.100000000000000006 REWARDS
0 yz

0 10 ETH

0 t.top
reward at BONEWIN.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xc0d5ce60500a610029e47bbe4b489aed2c75606e

LiquidEther

# Date & time

1 2024-05-21
07:40:45

2 2024-05-16
15:39:00

3 2024-05-07
08:17:25

4 2024-05-07
08:17:20

# Date & time

Balance

reward at

reward at

Reward at

Reward at

BONEWIN.com
BONEWIN.com
tether-nft.com

shibonne.top

ether.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

Transaction Id

Ox0c44ddc90e57ea?5b016

cbebdbb44al9fcadc323fh

102e96bf546d2ca2803ect

Ox48727309fba7ea?2ae76

440fc08hl4eb7d3e442b72

lac3e94a0ddac774f15242

0xc2c4c059293dce2F4005

22d7a4337a9942c210a252

d269ebalcOebc851d34049

Ox325cec402eed720551a0

ddc5eb657c72ae96ed127f7

4e0d4648074235287d671a

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 0.1000000000000000

06 REWARDS

+ 500.00000000000000
0000 ZRC Claim by
link: zirclut.xyz

+ 873.00000000000000

0000 Claim by

link: ehtenafi.xyz

+ 50.000000000000000

000 ZRC

Amount

2/5


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0c44ddc90e57ea95b016cbebdb644a19fca3c323fb102e96bf546d2ca2803ecf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0c44ddc90e57ea95b016cbebdb644a19fca3c323fb102e96bf546d2ca2803ecf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0c44ddc90e57ea95b016cbebdb644a19fca3c323fb102e96bf546d2ca2803ecf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x48727309f6a7ea92ae76440fc08b14eb7d3e442b721ac3e94a0ddac774f15242
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x48727309f6a7ea92ae76440fc08b14eb7d3e442b721ac3e94a0ddac774f15242
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x48727309f6a7ea92ae76440fc08b14eb7d3e442b721ac3e94a0ddac774f15242
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc2c4c059293dce2f400522d7a4337a9942c210a252d269eba1c0ebc851d34049
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc2c4c059293dce2f400522d7a4337a9942c210a252d269eba1c0ebc851d34049
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc2c4c059293dce2f400522d7a4337a9942c210a252d269eba1c0ebc851d34049
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x325cec402eed720551a0ddc5e657c72ae96ed127f74e0d4648074235287d671a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x325cec402eed720551a0ddc5e657c72ae96ed127f74e0d4648074235287d671a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x325cec402eed720551a0ddc5e657c72ae96ed127f74e0d4648074235287d671a

Date & time

2024-05-21
07:40:20

2024-05-16
15:39:10

2024-05-07
08:17:25

Date & time

2024-05-21
07:55:50

2024-05-21
07:55:05

2024-05-21
07:49:30

2024-05-21
07:47:25

2024-05-21
07:46:00

Transaction Id

Ox5dbe3c8743b30ee0295a

63dc286chedd32cah?fe4l

d5381f047d7032a424a6d2

0x18dd220e63dlacafedés

6ccf5d148a751b5946705a

ee4a7e6b5597a132a92039

Oxd295c5a0670aft3c41c?4

4faeb4a84422881240e612

3110266fa3b6b1d77620bS

Transaction Id

Ox8aabb04cBeh8215Ff5d09

3ef70f6fccala3d35d42abb

bffcBb21463465a334ef07

Ox08t366480610d81f9b73

9c4d96edda997aaed36080

33160d2b07b48197181F46

Ox6686971bac25fb8028c?2

812e00c28116e0bb79b817

6c3a66df7108265f445627

Oxff8497e11ad5541h9182

128dc80h7219cc088e85d0

ae517b8b87d7aldf816alb

Ox1a8ff6645e3932440eb5

295896c56ecaada9e3a8cT

d2b8adc6397bdae012bcd4

Amount

+ 1 t.top

+1 vyz

+ 1 10 ETH

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dbe3c8743b30ee0295a63dc286cbedd32cab9fe40d5381f047d7032a424a6d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dbe3c8743b30ee0295a63dc286cbedd32cab9fe40d5381f047d7032a424a6d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dbe3c8743b30ee0295a63dc286cbedd32cab9fe40d5381f047d7032a424a6d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18dd220e63d1aca9ed656ccf5d148a751b5946705aee4a7e6b5597a132a92039
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18dd220e63d1aca9ed656ccf5d148a751b5946705aee4a7e6b5597a132a92039
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18dd220e63d1aca9ed656ccf5d148a751b5946705aee4a7e6b5597a132a92039
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd295c5a0670af3c41c944fae64a84422881240e6123110266fa3b6b1d77620b5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd295c5a0670af3c41c944fae64a84422881240e6123110266fa3b6b1d77620b5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd295c5a0670af3c41c944fae64a84422881240e6123110266fa3b6b1d77620b5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8aa6b04c0eb8215f5d093ef70f6fcca0a335d42ab6bffc0b21463465a334ef07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8aa6b04c0eb8215f5d093ef70f6fcca0a335d42ab6bffc0b21463465a334ef07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8aa6b04c0eb8215f5d093ef70f6fcca0a335d42ab6bffc0b21463465a334ef07
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08f366480610d81f9b739c4d96edda997aaed3608033160d2b07b48f97181f46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08f366480610d81f9b739c4d96edda997aaed3608033160d2b07b48f97181f46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08f366480610d81f9b739c4d96edda997aaed3608033160d2b07b48f97181f46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6686971bac25fb8028c2812e00c28116e0bb79b8176c3a66df7108265f445627
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6686971bac25fb8028c2812e00c28116e0bb79b8176c3a66df7108265f445627
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6686971bac25fb8028c2812e00c28116e0bb79b8176c3a66df7108265f445627
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff8497e11ad5541b9182128dc80b7219cc088e85d0ae517b8b87d7a1df816a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff8497e11ad5541b9182128dc80b7219cc088e85d0ae517b8b87d7a1df816a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff8497e11ad5541b9182128dc80b7219cc088e85d0ae517b8b87d7a1df816a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a8ff6645e3932440eb5295896c56ecaada9e3a8cfd2b8adc6397bdae012bcd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a8ff6645e3932440eb5295896c56ecaada9e3a8cfd2b8adc6397bdae012bcd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a8ff6645e3932440eb5295896c56ecaada9e3a8cfd2b8adc6397bdae012bcd4

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2024-05-21
07:45:45

2024-05-21
07:43:45

2024-05-21
07:40:10

2024-05-16
15:43:05

2024-05-07
14:41:50

2024-05-07
14:25:40

2024-05-07
14:03:20

2024-05-07
08:28:00

Transaction Id

0x18126dc3ff815cflfdac

ab634874350c12ebb21beeb

£354891ddeda?6f7f1%aee

OxaZ2ed4b8d%4ad01f3dlaé

ad217163111aeadaa25f12

f0f4304b1080f8752da2f3

0x486095f63c78e102ad88

98315774f2h62c80a89775

74699ececc77c60c3a2180

0xd786223b54e9fddd9f%4

08561dd19ct94c76718834

5Cc4073ee03fe9d58e4f97d

Oxb751b68738580h604€e26

ae3d690bfd477ea280607a

d011e13146fa715480c6F9

0x826ch3cbc4187017666a

124fdfc21d9940afle25f7

ed2c05deh3431292371ddc

Ox01baSc72ed735fb6c42cd

9d3b78f144bbc456b54606

0b36f552a6d98b7cdbdcfd

Oxc07cc92266591ec151939

7795f04ad75b9887ec5fel

5d05656b104d639923e346

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 laim!

+

+

1 ether.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 Reward at
shibonne.top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18126dc3ff815cf1fd4ca634874350c12ebb21bee5f354891ddeda96f7f19aee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18126dc3ff815cf1fd4ca634874350c12ebb21bee5f354891ddeda96f7f19aee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18126dc3ff815cf1fd4ca634874350c12ebb21bee5f354891ddeda96f7f19aee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2ed4b8d94ad01f3d1a6ad217163111aeadaa25f12f0f4304b1080f8752da2f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2ed4b8d94ad01f3d1a6ad217163111aeadaa25f12f0f4304b1080f8752da2f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa2ed4b8d94ad01f3d1a6ad217163111aeadaa25f12f0f4304b1080f8752da2f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x486095f63c78e102ad8898315774f2b62c80a8977574699ececc77c60c3a2180
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x486095f63c78e102ad8898315774f2b62c80a8977574699ececc77c60c3a2180
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x486095f63c78e102ad8898315774f2b62c80a8977574699ececc77c60c3a2180
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd786223b54e9fddd9f9408561dd19cf94c767188345c4073ee03fe9d58e4f97d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd786223b54e9fddd9f9408561dd19cf94c767188345c4073ee03fe9d58e4f97d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd786223b54e9fddd9f9408561dd19cf94c767188345c4073ee03fe9d58e4f97d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb751b68738580b604e26ae3d690bfd477ea280607ad011e13146fa715480c6f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb751b68738580b604e26ae3d690bfd477ea280607ad011e13146fa715480c6f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb751b68738580b604e26ae3d690bfd477ea280607ad011e13146fa715480c6f9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x826cb3cbc4187017666a124fdfc21d9940af1e25f7ed2c05deb343f292371ddc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x826cb3cbc4187017666a124fdfc21d9940af1e25f7ed2c05deb343f292371ddc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x826cb3cbc4187017666a124fdfc21d9940af1e25f7ed2c05deb343f292371ddc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01ba5c72ed735f6c42cd9d3b78f144bbc456b546060b36f552a6d98b7cdbdcfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01ba5c72ed735f6c42cd9d3b78f144bbc456b546060b36f552a6d98b7cdbdcfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01ba5c72ed735f6c42cd9d3b78f144bbc456b546060b36f552a6d98b7cdbdcfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc07cc9266591ec1519397795f04ad75b9887ec5fe15d05656b104d639923e346
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc07cc9266591ec1519397795f04ad75b9887ec5fe15d05656b104d639923e346
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc07cc9266591ec1519397795f04ad75b9887ec5fe15d05656b104d639923e346

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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